Bushley Parish Council
List of Payments £100 or more 2023-2024

Date

21.03.2024
21.03.2024
21.03.2024
21.03.2024
28.03.2024
08.02.2024
27.02.2024
15.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
13.11.2023
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
19.12.2023
28.12.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023
26.07.2023
01.06.2023
30.06.2023
30.06.2023
30.06.2023
30.06.2023
03.05.2023
03.05.2023
03.05.2023
03.05.2023

Purpose
Internal Audit

Internet and clerk email

Lengthsman Duties
Clerk PAYE

Clerk Salary

Asset Maintenance
Lengthsman Duties
Asset Purchase
Election Fee
Lengthsman Duties
Lengthsman Duties

Internet and clerk email

Lengthsman Duties
Asset Maintenance
Lengthsman Duties
Clerk PAYE

Clerk Salary

Clerk PAYE

Clerk Salary

Scribe Accounting
Hire of BVH
Lengthsman Duties
Lengthsman Duties
Lengthsman Duties
Insurance
Lengthsman Duties
Lengthsman Duties
Clerk PAYE

Clerk Salary
Churchyard Mowing
Lengthsman Duties
Litterbin

Annual Subscription

Net
£215.00
£104.99
£146.80
£221.00
£884.20
£250.82
£147.60
£2,339.99
£1,371.06
£146.00
£146.80
£112.46
£146.80
£91.50
£146.80
£221.00
£884.20
£221.00
£884.20
£228.00
£147.00
£147.20
£146.00
£146.40
£262.75
£131.20
£146.80
£221.00
£884.20
£270.00
£131.60
£167.36
£162.63

VAT
£0.00
£21.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£50.16
£0.00
£468.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£22.50
£0.00
£18.30
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£45.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£33.47
£29.12

Total
£215.00
£125.99
£146.80
£221.00
£884.20
£300.98
£147.60
£2,807.99
£1,371.06
£146.00
£146.80
£134.96
£146.80
£109.80
£146.80
£221.00
£884.20
£221.00
£884.20
£273.60
£147.00
£147.20
£146.00
£146.40
£262.75
£131.20
£146.80
£221.00
£884.20
£270.00
£131.60
£200.83
£191.75



