<b>Bushley Parish Council</b>				
List of Payments £100 or more 2023-2024				
Date	Purpose	Net	VAT	Total
21.03.2024	Internal Audit	£215.00	£0.00	£215.00
21.03.2024	Internet and clerk email	£104.99	£21.00	£125.99
21.03.2024	Lengthsman Duties	£146.80	£0.00	£146.80
21.03.2024	Clerk PAYE	£221.00	£0.00	£221.00
28.03.2024	Clerk Salary	£884.20	£0.00	£884.20
08.02.2024	Asset Maintenance	£250.82	£50.16	£300.98
27.02.2024	Lengthsman Duties	£147.60	£0.00	£147.60
15.01.2024	Asset Purchase	£2,339.99	£468.00	£2,807.99
30.01.2024	Election Fee	£1,371.06	£0.00	£1,371.06
30.01.2024	Lengthsman Duties	£146.00	£0.00	£146.00
30.01.2024	Lengthsman Duties	£146.80	£0.00	£146.80
30.01.2024	Internet and clerk email	£112.46	£22.50	£134.96
13.11.2023	Lengthsman Duties	£146.80	£0.00	£146.80
01.12.2023	Asset Maintenance	£91.50	£18.30	£109.80
01.12.2023	Lengthsman Duties	£146.80	£0.00	£146.80
19.12.2023	Clerk PAYE	£221.00	£0.00	£221.00
28.12.2023	Clerk Salary	£884.20	£0.00	£884.20
28.09.2023	Clerk PAYE	£221.00	£0.00	£221.00
28.09.2023	Clerk Salary	£884.20	£0.00	£884.20
28.09.2023	Scribe Accounting	£228.00	£45.60	£273.60
28.09.2023	Hire of BVH	£147.00	£0.00	£147.00
28.09.2023	Lengthsman Duties	£147.20	£0.00	£147.20
28.09.2023	Lengthsman Duties	£146.00	£0.00	£146.00
26.07.2023	Lengthsman Duties	£146.40	£0.00	£146.40
01.06.2023	Insurance	£262.75	£0.00	£262.75
30.06.2023	Lengthsman Duties	£131.20	£0.00	£131.20
30.06.2023	Lengthsman Duties	£146.80	£0.00	£146.80
30.06.2023	Clerk PAYE	£221.00	£0.00	£221.00
30.06.2023	Clerk Salary	£884.20	£0.00	£884.20
03.05.2023	Churchyard Mowing	£270.00	£0.00	£270.00
03.05.2023	Lengthsman Duties	£131.60	£0.00	£131.60
03.05.2023	Litterbin	£167.36	£33.47	£200.83
03.05.2023	Annual Subscription	£162.63	£29.12	£191.75